31E

"7 TWP 175 RGE

DRILLERS T.C *

5 MI NE LOCO HILLS, NM

: FIELD/POOL AREA ©

API 30-015- 25423 0000

WELL IDENTIFICATION/CHANGES

ELEV CHGD FROM 3719 G

FTG CHGD FROM 1980 FNL 1700 FWL SEC

IPF 164BOPD

SN ANDRS PERF
cp 125

GTY 35.0 GOR
FTP NOT RPTD

FORMATION LTH TOP DEPTH/SUB BSE DEPTH/SUB

TYPE
LOG
LOG
LOG
LOG

SVN RVRS
QUEEN

GRAYBURG
SN ANDRS

INIT

59 MCFD
W/

1747
2360
2762
3076

CASING/LINER DATA
503 W/ 1100 SACKS
1557 W/ 800 SACKS
3592 W/ 800 SACKS

IAL POTENTIAL

10BW

1984
1371
969
655

CONTINUED IC# 300157032285

01
02
03

24/64CK
50/IT 2931- 3513 GROSS 009

Copyrighted
Reproductien
Frombited

Petroleum Information

CORPORATION

1-
orm

e



COMPLETIONS TWP 17S RGE 31E

PI# 30-T-0010 03/10/86 30 015- 25423 0000 PAGE 2
ARCO 0&G D Do
16 KEEL J L "a"

PRODUCTION TEST DATA
PTS 19B0O HRS
SN ANDRS PERF W/ _22/IT 3353- 3513 GROSS 004
PERF 3353, 3360, 3367, 3373, 3374, 3378, 3393, 3411
PERF 3412, 3417, 3438, 3440 3459 3464 3465, 3466
PERF 3474, 3475 3476 3493, 3512) 3513
ACID 3353~ 3513° “1000GaLs
15% NEFE
SWBD 19 BO + 8 BLW IN &4 HRS

SN_ANDRS PERF 3353- 3513 005
SWFR  3353- 3513 -8016GALS  4032LBS SAND
ACID 3353 3513 1000GALS

15% NEFE H

SWFR 3353 3513 26000GALS 60000LBS SAND

SWBD 2 BO + 25 BLW HR 30 M

PTF 50BOPD 19/64CK

SN ANDRS PERF W/ 28/1IT 2931- 3209 006

PERF 2931- 3209

?E%D 2931- 3209  2000GALS

SWFR 2931— 3209 60000GALS 190000LBS SAND
FLWD 50 BO + 420 BLW IN 24 HRS THRU 19/64 CK

PTF 97BOPD 70BW 24/64CK

SN ANDRS PERF 2931- 3513 GROSS 007
TP 50

PTF 97BOPD 74BW 24/64CK

§§ AN?SS PERF 2931- 3513 GROSS 008

LOGS GR CBL CNL
LOGS ACSL
DRILLING PROGRESS DETAILS
ARCO 04&G
BOX 1710

HOBBS, NM 88240

CONTINUED



